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All information, specifications and photography were accurate to the products at the time of printing. Dimensions, equipment and pricing 
are subject to change without notice. For complete details regarding inTech RVs, please speak to an authorized inTech RV dealer.
*Height does not include off-road tires or roof rack

Exterior Dimensions

Height*

Length

Width

7’ 1” 

15’ 6” 

7’ 10” 

Interior Dimensions

Height

Width

Floor Space

4’ 6”

5’ 9”

 5’ 9”  x  6’ 10”

Weights & Capacity

Appox. Weight Range

Appox. Tongue Weight

GVWR

Net Carrying Capacity

Rear Receiver 

Fresh Water Tank

 

1,800 lbs

260 lbs 

2,400 lbs

600 lbs

175 lbs

8.5 Gal

SpecificationsFloorplan

Rugged Decals

Adjustable Roof Rack

Integrated Side Steps

Off-Road Tires

Aluminum Tube Rear Bumper

Rover Roof Rack (standard w/ Rover Package) 

Refrigerator w/ Onboard Compressor

Straight Awing Requires Rover Roof Rack

Integrated Cassette Toilet 

Microwave

Fireplace

Options
Rover Package

Base Exterior Colors

Asteroid Silver Space BlueAsteroid Silver Rocket Red

Rover Exterior Colors


